

RETURN TO REGULATION CENTRAL FILES  
ROOM 016

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

Before the Atomic Safety and Licensing Appeal Board

In the Matter of )  
The Toledo Edison Company and ) Docket Nos. 50-346A  
The Cleveland Electric Illuminating Company ) 50-500A  
(Davis-Besse Nuclear Power Station ) 50-501A  
    Units 1, 2 and 3) )  
  
The Cleveland Electric Illuminating Company,) Docket Nos. 50-440A  
    et al. ) 50-441A  
(Perry Nuclear Power Plant, Units 1 and 2) )

BRIEF IN SUPPORT OF EXCEPTIONS  
OF THE CITY OF CLEVELAND

OF THE CITY OF CLEVELAND  
**RETURN TO REGULATORY CENTRAL FILES**  
**ROOM 016**

Reuben Goldberg  
David C. Hjelmfelt  
Goldberg, Fieldman & Hjelmfelt, P.C.  
1700 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.  
Washington, D.C. 20006

Malcolm Douglas  
Acting Director of Law  
Robert D. Hart  
First Assistant Director of Law  
City of Cleveland  
City Hall  
Cleveland, Ohio 44114

Attorneys for City of Cleveland, Ohio

April 14, 1977

RETURN TO REGULATORY CENTRAL FILES  
ROOM 016

8001150 743

M

## TABLE OF CONTENTS

	Page
STATEMENT OF THE CASE	1
STATEMENT OF THE ISSUES	4
ARGUMENT	5
SUMMARY OF ARGUMENT	5
I. The Licensing Board Erred In Failing To Impose License Conditions Requiring Applicants To Make Available To Non- Applicant Entities In The CCCT All Re- quirements Firm Power	6
II. New Members Of CAPCO With At Least 50 MW Of Capacity Should Be Permitted To Vote In CAPCO	10
III. The License Conditions Approved In These Proceedings Should Be Made Applicable To Beaver Valley Unit 2	14
CONCLUSION	18

TABLE OF AUTHORITIES

	Page
<b>COURT CASES:</b>	
<u>Diner's, Inc.</u> v. <u>F. T. C.</u> , 494 F. 2d 1132 (CADC 1974)	8
<u>Doherty, Clifford, Steers &amp; Shenfield, Inc.</u> v. <u>F. T. C.</u> , 392 F. 2d 921 (CA 6, 1968)	8
<u>Libby-Owens-Ford Glass Co.</u> v. <u>F. T. C.</u> , 352 F. 2d 415 (CA 6, 1965)	8
<u>Giant Food, Inc.</u> v. <u>F. T. C.</u> , 322 F. 2d 977 (CADC 1963) cert. denied, 376 U.S. 967 (1964)	8
<u>Clinton Watch Co.</u> v. <u>F. T. C.</u> , 291 F. 2d 838 (CA 7, 1961) cert. denied, 368 U.S. 952 (1962)	8
<u>Standard Distributors, Inc.</u> v. <u>F. T. C.</u> , 21 F. 2d 7 (CA 2, 1954)	8
<u>C. Howard Hunt Pen Co.</u> v. <u>F. T. C.</u> 197 F. 2d 273 (CA 3, 1952)	9

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

Before the Atomic Safety and Licensing Appeal Board

In the Matter of	)	
	)	
The Toledo Edison Company and	)	Docket Nos. 50-346A
The Cleveland Electric Illuminating Company	)	50-500A
(Davis-Besse Nuclear Power Station	)	50-501A
Units 1, 2 and 3)	)	
The Cleveland Electric Illuminating Company,	)	Docket Nos. 50-440A
et al.	)	50-441A
(Perry Nuclear Power Plant, Units 1 and 2)	)
